
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00006, Lewiston

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-95  0.6 Mi. W of Jct US-12

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,395

 12,134
 9,546

Nez Perce (35)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 26

 5,754

 6,125
 4,825

 5,641

 6,009
 4,721

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 13,219 15,442 10,236

S DIR - - - - 6,621 8,678 5,432

N DIR - - - - 6,598 6,764 4,804

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8,557 10,938 12,437 11,830 12,572 13,591 10,585

4,103 4,181 6,103 5,874 6,190 6,896 5,288

4,454 6,757 6,334 5,956 6,382 6,695 5,297

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

8,917 11,344 11,479 11,718 12,245 13,096 9,635

4,253 5,557 5,698 5,880 6,129 6,973 4,944

4,664 5,787 5,781 5,838 6,116 6,123 4,691

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

9,202 - - - - 13,672 9,936

4,058 - - - - 6,743 4,983

5,144 - - - - 6,929 4,953

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

9,299 11,051 11,017 11,573 11,682 13,099 -

4,705 5,479 5,496 5,750 5,765 6,688 -

4,594 5,572 5,521 5,823 5,917 6,411 -

MADW 8,994 11,111 11,644 11,707 12,430 13,780 10,098

STDEV 333 210 724 129 642 967 407

DAYFAC 1.27 1.03 0.98 0.97 0.92 0.83 1.13

September 2011
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